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The restaurant from Bellevue offers 49 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $16.4. What
User likes about Thaal:
one of the best Indian restaurants in the city. we ordered eating from here one day and liked it so much that they
decided to catering. chef sujoy is brilliant and uses best quality products. he has even adapted our order
according to our needs for a special occasion (Bengali court). would recommend to everyone. read more. In
pleasant weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come
customers with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Thaal:
they're cheating. they have targeted slow service so they lose the patient and leave. they do not have the
courtesy to check if they need anything. you even have to wait for the water. all that is important to them is to
check you so that they can cheat the next group. the only recommendations come from non-Indian people and |
don't blame them. they do not really understand this concept. the cone is still on, even af... read more. The
establishment also offers its visitors a catering service, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or
other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. If you'd like something dessert to finish off, Thaal does not disappoint
with its good selection of desserts, One also prepares meals finely and freshly with traditional Indian spices.
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Thaal Menu

fippetizers

BEETROOT CUTLET

Tish dishes

FISH FRY

Sweels

BANARASI LASSI

{amb

GOSHT HARIYALI

Vegelarian dishes
DAAL MAKHNI

‘Vegetarian specialties
CHOLE BHATURA

Vegetarisch - Subji fia
Tihajana

EGG CURRY
Chicken
BHATTI KA MURGH

{amm Spezialitit

BHUNA GOSHT

Brot

KULCHA

$19.0

$7.0

$21.0

$16.0

$19.0

$21.0

$11.0

Soft drinkis

MANGO LASSI

o il

KADHAI GOSHT
Vegetarische indische
Gerichte

JEERA ALOO

Pasand flpni flpni

CHICKEN LABABDAAR

Indian Starters*

KOLKATA FISH FRY

Tipu fia Zaika

MURGH MAKHANI BONELESS

Cereals

STARTER

nirees - Vegelarian

PESHAWARI KADHAI PANEER

Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

floo Paratha

ALOO CHATPATA PARATHA

$7.0

$21.0

$17.0

$20.0

$21.0

$20.0

$19.0

$12.0
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Chaat ka Bazaar These types of dishes are

KACHORI CHAAT $12.0 being served
.. APPETIZER

Sigri-Barbeque Clan

HARIYALI PANEER $19.0

Tiestaurant Caleqory KESARI JALEBI $20.0

DESSERT GULAB JAMUN

a . SHAHI GULAB JAMUN $20.0

PANEER LABAABDAAR $20.0 ‘Popular Ttems

PANEER MAKHANI $19.0 SPECIAL TOGO THAALI NON $30.0
VEGETARIAN '

Side dishes SPECIAL TOGO THAALI $27.0
VEGETARIAN '

RICE $6.5

AMRITSARI CHOLE AND KULCHA $16.0

.. Entrees- Non Vegelarian
Wu KADHAI MURGH BONELESS $20.0

PURI

MUTTON MATKA BIRYAANI 21.0
$ HARIYALI MURGH BONELESS $20.0
PANEER KABAB DUM BIRYANI 19.0
$ MURGH PESHAWARI HANDI $20.0
Paratha .
Main Course
VEG NAVRATAN PARATHA 12.0
3 CHICKEN ANGARA $19.0
ONION NIMBOO CHATKA
BARATHA $12.0 HANDI PANEER $19.0
PANEER DO PYAZA $19.0
Tandoor PANEER ANGARA $18.0
JUZHE MALAI MURGH $19.0 . .
CARDEN PAKORA s110 Dishes are prepared with
P TRAVEL
Chaai \ GARLIC
SAMOSA CHAAT $11.0 BUTTER

KACHORI WITH MATHURA ALOO  $14.0 CHICKEN



EGG

$4.5

MUTTON BIRYANI

TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHANA MASALA $17.0

MALAI KOFTA

DAL MAKHANI
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN BIRYANI
GARLIC NAAN
BUTTER CHICKEN
BUTTER NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI
VEGETABLE BIRYANI

$19.0
$18.0

$19.0
$5.5

$5.0
$5.0
$18.0
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