





https://menulist.menu 15600 NE 8th St, 98008, Bellevue, US, United States (+1)4255909281 - https://thaalseattle.com/









The restaurant from Bellevue offers 49 different *dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average price of \$16.4. What <u>User</u> likes about Thaal:

one of the best Indian restaurants in the city. we ordered eating from here one day and liked it so much that they decided to catering. chef sujoy is brilliant and uses best quality products. he has even adapted our order according to our needs for a special occasion (Bengali court). would recommend to everyone. read more. In pleasant weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Thaal:

they're cheating. they have targeted slow service so they lose the patient and leave. they do not have the courtesy to check if they need anything. you even have to wait for the water. all that is important to them is to check you so that they can cheat the next group. the only recommendations come from non-Indian people and I don't blame them. they do not really understand this concept. the cone is still on, even af... read more. The establishment also offers its visitors a catering service, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. If you'd like something dessert to finish off, Thaal does not disappoint with its good selection of desserts, One also prepares meals finely and freshly with traditional Indian spices.



Appetizers		Soft drinks	
BEETROOT CUTLET	\$19.0	MANGO LASSI	\$7.0
Fish dishes		Lammspezialitäten	
FISH FRY		KADHAI GOSHT	\$21.0
Sweets		Vegetarische indische	
BANARASI LASSI	\$7.0	Gerichte	
Lamb		JEERA ALOO	\$17.0
GOSHT HARIYALI	\$21.0	Pasand Apni Apni	
Voqetarian dishes		CHICKEN LABABDAAR	\$20.0
Vegetarian dishes		Indian Starters*	
		KOLKATA FISH FRY	\$21.0
Vegetarian specialties			
CHOLE BHATURA	\$16.0	Tipu Ka Zaika	
Vegetarisch – Subji Ka		MURGH MAKHANI BONELESS	\$20.0
Khajana		Cereals	
EGG CURRY		STARTER	
Chicken		Entrees - Vegetarian	
BHATTI KA MURGH	\$19.0	PESHAWARI KADHAI PANEER	\$19.0
Lamm Spezialitäten		Condiments and Sauces	
BHUNA GOSHT	\$21.0	CURRY	
Brot		Aloo Paratha	
KULCHA	\$11.0	ALOO CHATPATA PARATHA	\$12.0

SAMOSA CHAAT

KACHORI WITH MATHURA ALOO

	7

Chaat ka Bazaar		These types of dishes are	
KACHORI CHAAT	\$12.0	being served	
Sigri-Barbeque		APPETIZER FISH	
HARIYALI PANEER	\$19.0		
0-1		Dessert	
Restaurant Category		KESARI JALEBI	\$20.0
DESSERT		GULAB JAMUN	
Vegetarian		SHAHI GULAB JAMUN	\$20.0
PANEER LABAABDAAR	\$20.0	Popular Items	
PANEER MAKHANI	\$19.0	SPECIAL TOGO THAALI NON VEGETARIAN	\$30.0
Side dishes		SPECIAL TOGO THAALI VEGETARIAN	\$27.0
RICE	\$6.5	AMRITSARI CHOLE AND KULCHA	\$16.0
PURI			
Qiryani		Entrees- Non Vegetarian	
Biryani		KADHAI MURGH BONELESS	\$20.0
MUTTON MATKA BIRYAANI	\$21.0	HARIYALI MURGH BONELESS	\$20.0
PANEER KABAB DUM BIRYANI	\$19.0	MURGH PESHAWARI HANDI	\$20.0
Paratha		Main Course	
VEG NAVRATAN PARATHA	\$12.0	CHICKEN ANGARA	\$19.0
ONION NIMBOO CHATKA PARATHA	\$12.0	HANDI PANEER	\$19.0
		PANEER DO PYAZA	\$19.0
Tandoor		PANEER ANGARA	\$18.0
JUZHE MALAI MURGH	\$19.0	A	
GARDEN PAKORA	\$11.0	Dishes are prepared with	
Chaat		TRAVEL GARLIC	

\$11.0

\$14.0

CHICKEN

	(To)
J. A.	No. 15
100	

EGG			MALAI KÖFTA	\$19.0
			DAL MAKHANI	\$18.0
Indian			CHICKEN CURRY	
	NAAN		CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$19.0
	BIRYANI		GARLIC NAAN	\$5.5
No. of the last of	PLAIN NAAN	\$4.5	BUTTER CHICKEN	
MUTTON BIF	RYANI		BUTTER NAAN	\$5.0
TANDOORI C	CHICKEN		TANDOORI ROTI	\$5.0
CHANA MAS	ALA	\$17.0	VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$18.0



Thaal

15600 NE 8th St, 98008, Bellevue, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

